
2022 Awarded contract for Goods

Contract number Nature and purpose IARC Unit Supplier name Partner:Country/Region Date of contract approval Contract Amount euros
6200003422 AUDIO VIDEO ASO EUROP ELEC AUDIOVISUEL France 31/05/2022 484,485.95€                          
6200003423 AUDIO VIDEO ASO AUDIO VIDEO INTEGRATION France 01/06/2022 286,915.20€                          
6700023876 LAB EQUIPMENT LSB THERMO ELECTRON LED S.A.S. France 28/03/2022 175,646.52€                          
6700023685 LAB REAGENTS NME MESO SCALE DISCOVERY (MSD) USA 26/01/2022 111,396.23€                          
6200003472 FURNITURE ASO Haworth France France 26/10/2022 110,918.36€                          
6700024171 LAB EQUIPMENT LSB DUTSCHER France 12/07/2022 99,550.00€                            
6700024262 FURNITURE ASO RBC Mobilier France 08/08/2022 71,221.10€                            
6700024464 CONSULTING ITS KPMG ADVISORY Italy 01/12/2022 68,700.00€                            
6200003473 FURNITURE ASO OFFICE CONCEPT France 26/10/2022 58,009.27€                            
6700024009 LAB EQUIPMENT LSB MATACHANA France France 09/05/2022 55,736.32€                            
6700023985 LAB REAGENTS GEM ILLUMINA France SARL France 05/05/2022 52,706.25€                            
6700023987 LAB REAGENTS GEM ILLUMINA France SARL France 05/05/2022 52,706.25€                            
6700023722 HARDWARE ITS X9000 France 08/02/2022 48,804.32€                            
6700024406 HARDWARE ITS EGISS Denmark 28/09/2022 43,899.00€                            
6700023690 LICENCE ITS MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD Ireland 27/01/2022 41,870.35€                            
6200003427 FURNITURE ASO PSA PRESTATIONS STOCKAGES ARCHIVAge France 15/06/2022 40,000.00€                            
6700024452 FURNITURE ASO VITRA France 15/11/2022 38,355.43€                            
6700024172 LAB EQUIPMENT LSB FROILABO France 12/07/2022 36,982.31€                            
6700023829 FURNITURE ASO Haworth France France 11/03/2022 35,716.27€                            
6700023986 LAB REAGENTS GEM ILLUMINA France SARL France 05/05/2022 35,137.50€                            
6700023984 LAB REAGENTS GEM ILLUMINA France SARL France 05/05/2022 35,137.50€                            
6300000149 GAS4 LSB AIR PRODUCTS France 14/01/2022 33,312.25€                            
6700023991 HARDWARE GEM BECHTLE FRANCE France 05/05/2022 29,291.00€                            
6700024271 LAB EQUIPMENT EPR LIGER MEDICAL LLC USA 09/08/2022 28,643.30€                            
6700024173 LAB EQUIPMENT LSB THERMO ELECTRON LED S.A.S. France 12/07/2022 28,190.96€                            
6700024400 LAB EQUIPMENT EPR FROILABO France 23/09/2022 27,736.74€                            
6700024217 LAB CONSUMABLES LSB CRYO BIO SYSTEM France 22/07/2022 23,107.32€                            
6700024430 FURNITURE ASO PSA AMENAGEMENT France 17/10/2022 20,268.14€                            
6200003471 FURNITURE ASO OFFICE CONCEPT France 26/10/2022 19,526.42€                            
6700024254 LAB MATERIAL LSB DICKINSON OCEASOFT France 05/08/2022 18,829.46€                            
6700023989 LAB REAGENTS EGM ILLUMINA France SARL France 05/05/2022 17,568.75€                            
6700024476 FURNITURE ASO BURONOMIC France 13/12/2022 16,409.00€                            


